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295 Tamina 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,30 27,1 172,931

Helena KUHLMANN 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 74,57 1

405 Victoria 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,65 27,8 272,172

Lotta Marie SOHLMANN 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 16,0 73,70 2

432 Granhoejgaards Capana 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,00 29,2 370,763

Victoria TIRSGAARD JENSEN 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,52 5

162 Gemmy K 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 14,0 68,04 30,1 469,898

Helene FISCHER 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 4,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 15,0 71,74 3

286 Shakira 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 14,0 69,13 30,3 569,675

Carla HANSER 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 15,0 70,22 9

18 Ayane 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,39 30,4 669,5710

Mina Deirdre MC SHERRY 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 15,0 71,74 3

409 Rousseaus Mademoiselle 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,96 31,1 768,9111

Clara Marie SCHMITZ 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 70,87 6

450 Cassita 15 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 8,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,52 31,4 868,5912

Leni Elisa WEIST 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 70,65 7

284 SF Star Dancer 7,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,26 31,6 968,377

Helene Marie ROHDE 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 68,48 13

347 Hot Quinto 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,52 31,7 1068,2612

Petrea HYLDGAARD THOMSEN7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 7,5 15,0 70,00 10

408 Karasall R 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,48 32,0 1168,046

Lea KROES 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,61 17
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246 Million's Spirit SK 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,30 32,5 1267,5016

Clara Gretha KONOPKA 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,70 11

220 Lenny de Waidhof 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,83 32,6 1367,399

Kaya THOMSEN 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,96 22

76 Chippie 5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,13 32,7 1467,2831

Svea Lilly MEISEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 15,0 70,43 8

448 Dauer Power-C 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 69,57 32,9 1567,074

Karlotta Annabelle WALLA 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 8,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,57 29

241 Marlon 192 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,52 33,0 1666,9612

Anna VON HELLDORFF 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,39 19

447 Clever Man WAF 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 33,2 1766,8518

Karlotta Annabelle WALLA 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,83 15

293 Swift 8 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,43 33,4 1866,6321

Nike MEIER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,83 15

209 Kiral V 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 33,5 1966,5220

Gina MÜLLER 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 14,0 67,39 19

219 Lariko R 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,30 33,6 2066,4116

Kaya THOMSEN 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,52 23

406 Di Fantastico D 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,43 33,7 2166,3021

Anuschka REUMANN 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,17 21

493 Copernicus van de Broy 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,91 34,2 2265,7632

Lukas GOERTZ 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,61 17

14.09.2025     14:42:26 2 of 6rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI1*-Intro Year 2000 & Younger - Section 1

Preis der Hannoverschen Volksbank

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Ursula THIEBES (GER) · Sandra BAKKER (NED)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

505 Agamemnon 59 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 34,4 2365,6526

Max Theodor STEINKRAUS 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,30 24

155 Forty's Fairytale 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,83 34,6 2465,4338

Lotta ROHARDT 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,04 14

95 Crissy B 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,22 34,6 2465,4324

Paula FATTEICHER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,65 25

238 Mama's Gladness 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,52 34,7 2665,3312

Marie SCHREIBER 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,13 33

332 Dario 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 34,9 2765,1128

Petrea HYLDGAARD THOMSEN6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 65,43 26

93 Cracks Pele VO 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,65 35,0 2965,0019

Elisabeth Antonia SCHAEFERS 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,35 31

24 Baerbel CO 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,78 35,0 2865,0027

Harmony Paula AUMANN 7,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,22 27

65 Catoo's Kleini 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,65 35,3 3064,6742

Ninke TÖLNER 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,70 11

186 Idefix von Gallien 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,22 35,4 3164,5724

Ineke BURMESTER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,91 35

116 Diamiro CK 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,35 35,8 3264,2430

Nicolas KNAAK 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,13 33

184 Ibiska 3 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 3,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,43 35,9 3364,1321

Imke SCHLÜTTER 8,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 2,0 2,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 62,83 40
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223 Libelle II 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,26 36,1 3463,9135

Paula FATTEICHER 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 29

449 Samson 522 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,70 36,3 3563,7033

Justus HAYESSEN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,70 36

120 Dino 468 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,61 36,5 3663,4839

Jana LEHMKUHL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,35 31

139 Emelie 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 61,96 36,5 3763,4840

Clara STURM 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 28

259 Pia EG 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,48 36,7 3863,2634

Friedrich QUAST 7,5 6,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 13,0 63,04 38

281 SF Beverley 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,57 37,1 3962,9329

Sofia MEIER 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,30 44

248 Monte Revellino B 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,04 37,2 4062,8336

Thira Emilia KRAUSE 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 62,61 41

407 Amy 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,65 37,9 4162,0742

Loretta Marie LEPPERT 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,48 37

271 Rhapsodie 223 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,22 38,5 4261,5246

Maria VON STARCK 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 4,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,83 39

234 Ma Ma's Lightstream 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,52 38,5 4361,5241

Marleen SCHREIBER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,52 43

150 First Class GS 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,65 38,9 4461,0942

Hanna NIESSEN 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,52 42

14.09.2025     14:42:26 4 of 6rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI1*-Intro Year 2000 & Younger - Section 1

Preis der Hannoverschen Volksbank

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Ursula THIEBES (GER) · Sandra BAKKER (NED)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

410 Clover's Top That 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,43 39,7 4560,3345

Rasmus HEINEMANN 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,22 45

506 Miss Windsor 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,04 39,7 4660,3336

Anna SCHWANBECK 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 11,0 57,61 50

205 Katana 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,78 40,2 4759,7847

Justus BLANKEN 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 59,78 46

431 Goldenboy 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 59,35 41,2 4858,8048

Tess MAALDERINK 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 58,26 47

98 Dagoberta Devil 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 59,13 41,9 4958,1549

Johanna WERCHAU 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 12,0 57,17 51

451 Duc Dore 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,04 42,4 5057,6150

Leni Elisa WEIST 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,17 51

22 Balous Best Bonny 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,0 3,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 55,87 43,3 5156,7452

Marie BÖHLE 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 4,0 3,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 57,61 49

208 King George 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 56,09 43,9 5256,0951

Mia EISENTRÄGER 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 11,0 56,09 53

231 Luettje Lueder 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 53,26 44,5 5355,5454

Mira GRÖNKE 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 57,83 48

343 Goodnight 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 10,0 55,43 45,0 5455,0053

Anna KALKWIJK 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 10,0 54,57 55

109 Descarado 34 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 51,30 46,4 5553,5955

Hella JENSEN 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 55,87 54
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CCI1*-Intro Year 2000 & Younger - Section 1

Preis der Hannoverschen Volksbank

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Ursula THIEBES (GER) · Sandra BAKKER (NED)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

Technical Delegate: Hanno VREDEN (GER)55 Competitors

14.09.2025     14:42:26 6 of 6rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)


